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Stnr Teilnehmer
Wu8
88 ..o HAUSER Leonie
15 s HOFMANN Rebecca
90 ..o KLAUNZER Maya
92 .. FRANZ Marit
R MAIR Sofie
107 s FUCHS Janina
89 ... BRESCHAN Eva
35 RAUTTER Leonie
40 e SCHUSTER Noemi
MUS8
4 . GHERARDI Dennis
94 ... BITZKER Moritz
93 . GRANATA Antonio
38 ., NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Cle
72 i, GASSER Felix
87 i, GLANZER Christian
140 ..o MAIR Luca
91 ... FLIESSER Florian
37 i, NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Geo
86 ..o, HAUSER Jonas
39 OBEXER Patrick
36 ., RAUTTER Matthias
T SIEDER Gregor
141 .., KLAUNZER Timo
WU 10
78 i, WALDAUF Sophia
142 i, HOFMANN Miriam
110 i THEURL Diana
95 .. PAWLIN Sara
MU 10
31 BACHMANN Gregor
22 i, OBEREGGER Daniel
29 OBERLOJER Martin
108 .o THEURL Hannes
44 ... ELZENBAUMER Simon
R NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Kurt
A2 i NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Jak
109 .. THEURL Nico
28 ., WIBMER Leon
25 . PACHER Christian
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Verein

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Athleticclub Toblach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
Union Raika Compedal

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Nuf3dorf-Debant

ASV Oberwielenbach

ASV Athleticclub Toblach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach

LG Hochpustertal

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Oberwielenbach
NuRdorf-Debant

ASV Athleticclub Toblach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

LG Hochpustertal

ASV Athleticclub Toblach
Union Raika Compedal

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

ASV lIssing

ASC Rasen

Schwimmunion Osttirol Triathlon
Union Raika Compedal

ASV Oberwielenbach

ASV Oberwielenbach

ASV Oberwielenbach

Union Raika Compedal
Schwimmunion Osttirol Triathlon
VS Winklern

Total

2:35,9
2:40,3
2:42,9
2:53,7
2:58,5
3:05,2
3:07,4
3:09,8
3121

2:31,4
2:33,5
2:354
2:36,3
2:42,9
2:52,9
2:56,3
2:58,8
3:00,5
3:.01,7
3:03,2
3:09,9
3:20,9
3:59,8

3:37,7
3:38,9
3:49,3
4:12,9

3:21,2
3:25,9
3:26,9
3:43,1
3:46,4
3:46,7
3:53,0
3:56,2
4:09,0
5:29,4

Diff

4,4

7,0
17,8
22,6
29,3
31,5
33,9
36,2

2,1
4,0
4,9
11,5
215
24,9
27,4
29,1
30,3
31,8
38,5
49,5
1:28,4

1,2
11,6
35,2

4,7
5,7
21,9
25,2
25,5
31,8
35,0
47,8
2:08,2
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
Wuil2
1. 101 e AMORT Lea 99 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 5:15,5
2. 100 .o, HOLZL Ruth 99 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 5:26,6 111
3. 48 . MAYR Franziska 00 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:29,4 13,9
4, 21 e, OBEREGGER Anna Maria 00 ASC Rasen 5:30,0 14,5
5. 53 e NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Ter 99 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:30,3 14,8
6. 96 i ROTTHALER Emily 00 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 5:30,9 15,4
7. 5 s GHERARDI Michelle 00 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 5:31,0 15,5
8. 97 e GLANZER Karoline 00 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 5:31,1 15,6
9. 99 s PAWLIN Alena 99 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 5:36,1 20,6
10 50 KIRCHLER Natalie 99 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:37,6 22,1
11 112 s INWINKL Sarah 00 Union Raika Compedal 5:41,1 25,6
12 114 . FUCHS Selina 00 Union Raika Compedal 6:00,6 45,1
13 113 . THEURL Romana 99 Union Raika Compedal 6:07,3 51,8
MU12
1. 32 i, CREPAZ Joshua 99 ASV lIssing 5:10,5
2. 80 i, REIDER Savio 00 LG Hochpustertal 5:16,5 6,0
3. 122 i, NIEDRIST Michael 99 Sportunion Raika Lienz 5:18,0 7,5
4, 30 i, OBERLOJER Daniel 00 Schwimmunion Osttirol Triathlon 5:21,2 10,7
5. 51 i, MAYR Daniel 99 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:22,0 11,5
6. 49 . STOLZLECHNER Simon 99 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:24,0 13,5
7. 52 i NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Feli 99 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:24,2 13,7
8. A7 KIRCHLER Manuel 00 ASV Oberwielenbach 5:26,2 15,7
9. V< T SCHETT Roman 00 LG Hochpustertal 5:26,4 15,9
10. 2 e, KAHN Tobias 99 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 5:27,4 16,9
11 98 ., RISTIC David 99 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 5:28,6 18,1
12 T4 ., GASSER Matteo 00 LG Hochpustertal 5:52,1 41,6
13 111 e DUREGGER Mario 00 Union Raika Compedal 6:01,8 51,3
WU 14
1. 57 i, NOCKER Daniela 97 ASV Oberwielenbach 11:33,1
2. 105 . OBEREGGER Tanja 98 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 11:50,4 17,3
3. 102 . STEINER Sandra 98 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 12:00,4 27,3
4. [ STAUDER Jessica 98 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 12:12,1 39,0
5. 136 .o, STOLZLECHNER Sofie 98 ASV Oberwielenbach 13:03,6 1:30,5
6. 104 .. GOMIG Sandra 98 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 13:14,9 1:41,8
7. 56 ., OBEXER Andrea 97 ASV Oberwielenbach 13:22,0 1:48,9
8. 9 SIEDER Hannah 97 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 13:29,1 1:56,0
9. 134 GLANZER Lisa-Marie 98 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 13:33,5 2:00,4
10 116 i DUREGGER Magdalena 98 Union Raika Compedal 14:06,0 2:32,9
11 117 s THEURL Lisa 98 Union Raika Compedal 14:44,8 3:11,7
12 8l i KLAMMER Lisa 97 LG Hochpustertal 16:06,0 4:32,9
MU 14
1. 8 e SIEDER Fabian 98 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 11:12,3
2. 33 TASSER Tom 97 ASV lssing 11:36,8 24,5
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
WU 16
1. 58 i NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Mari 96 ASV Oberwielenbach 12:35,5
2. 118 e, THEURL Rebecca 96 Union Raika Compedal 14:56,0 2:20,5
MU 16
1. 106 veeviienee SINGER Michael 95 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 9:47,6
2. 1 e KAHN Lukas 96 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 9:55,2 7,6
3. 82 i, SCHETT Markus 95 LG Hochpustertal 10:00,7 13,1
4, 34 . STIFTER Moritz 96 ASV lIssing 10:02,2 14,6
5. T7 i, THEURL Fabian 95 LG Hochpustertal 11:03,7 1:16,1
6. 119 o WEIS Sandro 96 Union Raika Compedal 14:10,6 4:23,0
WU 18
1. 85 . MOSER Theresa 93 LG Hochpustertal 10:24,5
2. 76 e MASCHER Karin 94 LG Hochpustertal 11:52,3 1:27,8
M U 20
1. 132 s NOCKER Michael 91 ASV Oberwielenbach 20:11,6
Frauen
1. 13 e, TRENKER Elisabeth 84 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 9:59,7
Mé&nner
1. 3 HACKHOFER Daniel 87 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 17:50,7
2. 124 .. MATTERSBERGER Felix 89 Sportunion Raika Lienz 18:20,5 29,8
3. 24 ., PACHER Dominik 84 SV Penk-Dvathlon Team Mélltal 18:26,1 35,4
W 30
1. 127 i OBERBICHLER Andrea 79 Sportunion Raika Lienz 10:37,0
2. 63 ., NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Lissi 71 ASV Oberwielenbach 11:43,6 1:06,6
M 30
1. 144 ... KROHN Niklas 71 KELAG Running Team 17:46,4
2. 126 ..o OBERBICHLER Hermann 75 Sportunion Raika Lienz 18:33,7 47,3
3. 62 i, HOCHGRUBER Robert 77 ASV Oberwielenbach 20:17,8 2:31,4
4. 133 OBEXER Ernst 71 ASV Oberwielenbach 20:42,2 2:55,8
5. 19 . UMGEHER Martin 73 SC White Sharks Lienz 22:14,4 4:28,0
W 40
1. V4 I MOSER Roswitha 66 LG Hochpustertal 10:52,2
2. 129 i BURGEL Elisabeth 65 Sportunion Raika Lienz 11:44,7 52,5
3. 10 e, SIEDER Angelika 70 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 12:32,4 1:40,2
4, 64 e ELZENBAUMER Veronika 70 ASV Oberwielenbach 13:03,3 2:11,1
5. 65 ., NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Em 69 ASV Oberwielenbach 13:24,9 2:32,7
M 40
1 137 s FUNDER Hans 68 Greifenburg 18:25,0
2. 66 .ooiiiiiinns SCHNEIDER Martin 69 ASV Oberwielenbach 19:06,4 41,4
3. 11 . SIEDER Josef 68 ASV Athleticclub Toblach 20:25,4 2:00,4
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG
4. 14 s HOFMANN Walter 62
5. 12 s SIEDER Reinhold 67
6. 120 . THEURL Max 68
7. 84 ... SCHETT Josef 67
8. 20 s OBEREGGER Franz 62

W 50
1. 18 s PFATTNER Herta 58
M50
1. 17 s EISENSTECKEN Bernhard 54
2. 83 MASCHER Josef 57
3. 70 e STOLZLECHNER Werner 59
4. 69 i NIEDERWOLFSGRUBER Paul 60
M60
1. 143 s BURGER Alois 48
2. 26 ., SCHIESTL Gottfried 49
3. 16 FORABOSCHI Bruno 48
4. 27 i, SCHETT Alfred 50
5. 71 i MAIR Franz 44
M70
1. 130 i, NIEDERSCHEIDER Franz 37
2. 23 GUGGENBERGER Karl 32

Nicht am Start

121 e KINGER Marie 02
125 FRANZ Lea 01
128 . FALKNER, MAG Anton 38

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 127
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 124
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 3
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Verein

ASV Athleticclub Toblach
ASV Athleticclub Toblach
Union Raika Compedal
LG Hochpustertal

ASC Rasen

SG Eisacktal

SG Eisacktal

LG Hochpustertal
ASV Oberwielenbach
ASV Oberwielenbach

ASV Niederdorf
ASKO Villach

SSV Bruneck

UR Strassen

ASV Oberwielenbach

Sportunion Raika Lienz
Simmerlach

Sportunion Raika Lienz
Sportunion Raika Lienz
Sportunion Raika Lienz

Chefkampfrichter

A. Monitzer

Total
23:00,2
23:07,2
23:13,3
23:36,9
24:01,6

11:30,1

20:10,4
20:55,6
21:03,4
21:56,5

10:11,0
11:05,9
11:19,2
11:23,5
12:51,5

13:55,1
16:07,7

Diff
4:35,2
4:42,2
4:48,3
5:11,9
5:36,6

45,2
53,0
1:46,1

54,9
1:08,2
1:12,5
2:40,5

2:12,6
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